

Ms. Mason's Art Club in 2025

Come and have fun creating art with artist and retired Webster

elementary art teacher Ms. Mason at 100 Passing Creek Drive in Webster. Ms. Mason has created art professionally for over 25 years. She has been inspiring and teaching art to three different age groups: college, high school and elementary students. Ms. Mason will set the tone for an upbeat and creative environment that encourages her students to produce fun, out-of-the-ordinary arts & crafts with her guidance in her home art studio. The studio setting is uniquely equipped to promote creativity.

Follow us on Facebook; Ms. Mason's Art Club

It is open to <u>elementary & middle school students</u> <u>website</u>: <u>mmartclub.com</u> for more info. F<u>ee is \$150.00 /per child/per week</u> All supplies are provided. Car pooling is appreciated <u>Seating is very limited</u>, sign up early!

Hand sanitizer is used and thorough cleaning of the environment.

Please contact Ms. Mason if you have any questions at MMartClub@rochester.rr.com, or (585) 217-3397(cell)

cut and save top section

.....

Ms. Mason's Art Club for Kids in 2025

......

Please complete the information below and mail to: (can be emailed also)

Concetta Mason, 100 Passing Creek Drive, Webster, NY 14580



Please make checks PAYABLE to Concetta Mason (\$150.00 per child/per week)

Venmo is available: @C-Mason-3

Sessions must be paid in full before the session starts. Each session is one week, 2 &1/2 hours each day.

Elementary	Sessions	NEW! Middle School Sessions
check July 7 to 11 @	9:30 to 12:00	_ July 14 to 18@ 9:30 to12:00
the week July 21 to 25 @		July 28 to 1 @ 9:30 to 12:00
preferred Aug. 4 to 8 @		Aug. 11 to 15 @ 9:30 to 12:00
Aug. 18 to 22@		_
Child's Name:		Age
Parent or Guardian Name:		
Email address (for confirmation)		
Telephone Number(s) where p	oarent/guardian can be	e reached during this activity:
Name:	1st #	2nd #
Alt Name:	1st #	2nd #
I herby release, discharge, and/or otherwise indemr personnel utilized for the Ms. Mason's Art Club agai	ify Concetta Mason, her affiliated o nst any claim by or on behalf of my lent from any program if the studen	rganizations and sponsors, employees and associated child as a result of my child's participation in this program t is unable to properly behave or cooperate to preserve